Monday 6/12
Glasgow
Belaire High
Sherwood Middle
Northeast Elementary
Shenandoah
Woodlawn Middle
Magnolia Woods
White Hills Elementary
Woodlawn High
Jefferson Terrace
Broadmoor Elementary
Audubon Elementary
Capitol Elementary
Mckinley Senior High
Claiborne Elementary
Twin Oaks
Scotlandville High
Northeast High

Tuesday 6/13
Tara High School
EBRPSS Central Office
EBRPSS Instructional Resources Center
EBR Career and Tech
EBRPSS Food Services Warehouse
EBRPSS Transportation Office
EBRPSS Child Nutrition Center
EBRPSS Professional Development Center
EBRPSS Montgomery Center
EBRPSS Christa McAuliffe Center
EBRPSS Goodwood Center
EBRPSS Keel Center

Wednesday 6/14
Glen Oaks High
Northdale Academy
Southeast Elementary
La Belle Aire
Glen Oaks Park
Park Forest Middle
Park Forest Elementary
Wedgewood
Ryan Elementary
Buchanan
Capitol Middle
Highland Elementary

Thursday 6/15
N/A

Friday 6/16

N/A

EBRPSS Summer School Schedule

Time
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:30am
9:15am
9:20am
9:20am
9:55am
10:25am
10:30am
10:35am
11:20am
11:45am
11:50am
11:55am
12:30pm

1:05pm

1:30pm

Time
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:20am
10:00am
10:10am
10:15am
10:15am
10:30am
11:15am
12:30pm

1:00pm

Time
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
9:00am
9:05am
9:15am
10:10am
10:30am
10:35am
11:30am
12:45pm

1:30pm

Time

Time

Special Notes

Special Notes

Special Notes

Special Notes

Special Notes



