## **EBRPSS Summer School Schedule**

Monday 6/12	Time	Special Notes
Glasgow	8:00am	
Belaire High	8:00am	
Sherwood Middle	8:00am	
Northeast Elementary	8:30am	
Shenandoah	9:15am	
Woodlawn Middle	9:20am	
Magnolia Woods	9:20am	
White Hills Elementary	9:55am	
Woodlawn High	10:25am	
Jefferson Terrace	10:30am	
Broadmoor Elementary	10:35am	
Audubon Elementary	11:20am	
Capitol Elementary	11:45am	
Mckinley Senior High	11:50am	
Claiborne Elementary	11:55am	
Twin Oaks	12:30pm	
Scotlandville High	1:05pm	
Northeast High	1:30pm	
Tuesday 6/13	Time	Special Notes
Tara High School	9:00am	Oposiui Hotos
EBRPSS Central Office	9:00am	
EBRPSS Instructional Resources Center	9:00am	
EBR Career and Tech	9:20am	
EBRPSS Food Services Warehouse	10:00am	
EBRPSS Transportation Office	10:10am	
EBRPSS Child Nutrition Center	10:15am	
EBRPSS Professional Development Center	10:15am	
EBRPSS Montgomery Center	10:30am	
EBRPSS Christa McAuliffe Center	11:15am	
EBRPSS Goodwood Center	12:30pm	
EBRPSS Keel Center	1:00pm	
Wednesday 6/4.4	Time	Chasial Natas
Wednesday 6/14 Glen Oaks High	8:00am	Special Notes
Northdale Academy	8:00am	
Southeast Elementary	8:00am	
La Belle Aire	9:00am	
Glen Oaks Park	9:05am	
Park Forest Middle	9:15am	
Park Forest Elementary	10:10am	
Wedgewood	10:30am	
Ryan Elementary	10:35am	
Buchanan	11:30am	
Capitol Middle	12:45pm	
Highland Elementary	1:30pm	
	<u> </u>	
Thursday 6/15	Time	Special Notes
N/A		
Friday 6/16	Time	Special Notes

N/A